
Country Agent company name Agent name Agent email Status Start date End date
UK Burnett Global Education Marcus Burnett marcus@burnettglobaleducation.com Expired 25th September 2023 25th September 2024
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Hanh Nguyen hanh.nguyen@gconnect.vn Active 04th September 2023 Ongoing
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Hoai Tran hoai.tran@gconnect.vn   Active 04th September 2023 Ongoing
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Thuy Doan thuy.doan@gconnect.vn  Active 4th September 2023 Ongoing
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Phuoc Doan phuoc.doan@gconnect.vn  Active 4th September 2023 Ongoing
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Mai Pham mai.pham@gconnect.vn Active 4th September 2023 Ongoing
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Thuy Tran thuy.tran@gconnect.vn  Active 4th September 2023 Ongoing
Vietnam G'connect Hospitality Education Hong Thanh Nguyen thanh.nguyen@gconnect.vn Active 4th September 2023 Ongoing
Thailand One Education Ben Charlton info@one-educationgroup.com Active 6th December 2023 Ongoing
Thailand One Education Jutiboon Sansawad jutiboon@one-educationgroup.com Active 6th December 2023 Ongoing
South Korea UHAK Academy Alex Lee alex@uhakacademy.com Active 14th September 2023 Ongoing
South Korea UHAK Academy Daniel Lee daniel@uhakacademy.com Active 14th September 2023 Ongoing
South Korea UHAK Academy Lauren Yong info@uhakacademy.com Active 14th September 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Esther esther@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Jimmy Christian Limanto jimmy@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Laura Natalia Handoyo laura.natalia@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Maria Widiastuty Simbolon mariasimbolon@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Tessa Skolastika tessa@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Christine Tania christine.tania@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Kimberly Kim kimberly@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Eric Dwitama eric@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Gabriella Gladys Leiwakabessy Gabriella@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Allison Azalia Puspita Allison_azalia@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Angeline Aurelia Limantoro Angeline@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Simon Chenriady simon@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Maccrea Valerio maccrea@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Jason Alexander Liusaputra jason@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Diorra Calysta Wijaya diorra@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Jennyca Laurent jennyca.laurent@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Rayden Owen Tan rayden@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Christopher Sachio christopher.sachio@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Dhea Alifia Firdausi dhea@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Indah Nur Atika Sari nur.atika@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Kadek Astri Dwijayanti Astridwijayanti@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Michael lee Michael@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Patricia janice susanto patricia.janice@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
Indonesia Vista Education Nicholas septian Nicholas.septian@vistaeducation.com Active 2nd November 2023 Ongoing
India Educoach Punnya Vij punnya.vij@educoach.in Expired 03rd November 2023 04th November 2024
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India Educoach Sumit Sadawarti sumit.educoach@gmail.com Expired 4th November 2023 04th November 2024
India Educoach Rucha Joshi rucha.educoach@gmail.com Expired 5th November 2023 04th November 2024
India Educoach Stuti Khemka stuti.educoach@gmail.com Expired 6th November 2023 04th November 2024
India Educoach Isha Manchanda isha.educoach@gmail.com Expired 7th November 2023 04th November 2024
India Educoach Divyani Divakar divyani.educoach@gmail.com Expired 8th November 2023 04th November 2024
India Educoach Anuj Sharma                        Anuj.educoach@gmail.com Expired 9th November 2023 04th November 2024
India Gresham Global Jaspreet Singh jaspreet@gresham.world Active 31st October 2023 Ongoing
India Gresham Global Jasminder Khanna Jasminder@gresham.world Active 31st October 2023 Ongoing
India Gresham Global Diana Dsouza diana@gresham.world Active 31st October 2023 Ongoing
South Korea AAA Korea Wonji Kim wonji.kim@aya.yale.edu Expired 21st February 2024 21st February 2025
South Korea AAA Korea Min Gyun Ko mgko2000@gmail.com Expired 22nd February 2024 22nd February 2025
South Korea AAA Korea John Lim srlim12.25@gmail.com Expired 23rd February 2024 23rd February 2025
Vietnam Eduwhy Tracey Nguyen partnerships@eduwhy.net Expired 06th February 2024 06th February 2025
Vietnam Eduwhy Nguyen Ngoc Cam Linh ambassador@swisseduhub.com Expired 06th February 2024 06th February 2025
Vietnam Eduwhy Doan Thien Nhi ambassador@eduwhy.net Expired 06th February 2024 06th February 2025
Oceania Don Whitford Don Whitford careerstravelbusiness@donwhitfordconsulting.com.au Active 12th June 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Elvira Kuzu e.kuzu@iqconsultancy.org Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Ekaterina Evstigneeva e.evstigneeva@iqconsultancy.org Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Elvan Garib e.garib@iqconsultancy.ru Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Taisiya Zavernina t.zavernina@iqconsultancy.org Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Kristina Gorbunova k.gorbunova@iqconsultancy.ru Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Milena Lyubimtsiva m.lyubimtsiva@iqconsultancy.ru Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing
Russia IQ consultancy Galina Scherbakova g.scherbakova@iqconsultancy.ru Active 05th December 2024 Ongoing

mailto:e.kuzu@iqconsultancy.org
mailto:e.garib@iqconsultancy.ru

